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CROSS PER TUT

ATLETA
1 280 DELAINI DAVIDE
2 250 FREZZATO DANIELE
3 2556 ROTTA ANDREA
4 270 BELOTTI ALESSANDRO
5 3591 ROTTA COLLIN
6 266 PULEO FEDERICO GIOVANN
7 298 PATELLA LORENZO
8 365 AMBROSIANO RICCARDO
9 376 MEZZANOTTE FEDERICO
10 180 GIOVENZANA SEBASTIANO
11 2603 LUCENTE GIULIO
12 129 CARNIELETTO ALBERTO
13 336 ADRIANI PIETRO
14 259 MUNGIARDI MARCO
15 112 BUSON LUCA
16 3520 RIVERA GABRIELE GIOVANN
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SOCIETA'
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002
MI307 - C.B.A. CINISELLO BALSAMO ATL.
MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002
MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002
MI774 - TEAM-A LOMBARDIA
MI774 - TEAM-A LOMBARDIA
MI098 - POL. BESANESE
MI710 - ATLETICA MONZA
MIO77 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
MI609 - ATLETICRALS2-TEATRO ALLA SCALA
MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI074 - ATL. U.S. NERVIANESE 1919
MIO52 - S.G.M. FORZA E CORAGGIO

| 2023

TEMPO

00:13:53.681
00:14:21.681
00:14:41.920
00:14:44.172
00:14:45.421
00:14:46.171
00:14:48.431
00:14:53.172
00:14:53.424
00:14:56.422
00:15:01.928
00:15:14.923
00:15:22.671
00:15:36.162
00:15:42.411
00:15:44.911
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4537
3506
4153
305
4532
141
251
294
4490
4123
4538
76
302
398
146
211
98

GIRASA FRANCESCO
GIACOBBE MIGUEL
MILIANTI LORENZO

ZANETTO ANDREA BENVENUTO

BREGA SIMONE

BUZZINI EDOARDO
GOTTIFREDI FRANCESCO
CAMMAROTO MATTIA
GHEZZ| SIMONE

PAGNIN SIMONE

PLONA NICOLO!
SIGNORILE DAVIDE

RASO DIEGO

CANTINI LORENZO
MANCUSO GIACOMO
MISITI NICOLO!
TERRAGNI DAVIDE
VERDOGLIA DANIELE
PASSADORE MATTIA
FLOREZ GIL DANIEL ESTEBAN
ROGIANI GABRIELE
VIGONI MICHELE RUBENS
CALCHI NOVATI FABIO MARIA
BACH MATTHIEU
CENTANNI MIKHAIL
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MI774 - TEAM-A LOMBARDIA

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MIO32 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO

MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI218 - N.ATL. FANFULLA LODIGIANA
MI710 - ATLETICA MONZA

MI759 - LA FENICE

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

PV110 - ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA
MI719 - POL. CIRCOLO GIOVANILE BRESSO
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MIO80 - ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946
MI307 - C.B.A. CINISELLO BALSAMO ATL.
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI759 - LA FENICE

MIO77 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MIO32 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD
MIO89 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI218 - N.ATL. FANFULLA LODIGIANA
MIO62 - VIRTUS GROANE

00:15:45.411
00:15:46.411
00:15:49.910
00:15:50.170
00:15:57.159
00:16:11.912
00:16:13.915
00:16:16.166
00:16:22.658
00:16:22.913
00:16:27.917
00:16:36.404
00:16:43.904
00:16:46.654
00:17:06.904
00:17:18.906
00:17:47.148
00:17:52.645
00:18:18.143
00:18:24.386
00:18:25.126
00:19:24.137
00:20:03.632
00:20:29.364
00:25:03.110



